Pub Branigans

@

Great music, live sports

Pub Branigans

Price list - lista de precio @

Torremolinos

Div shot solo
- drambuie 5-00
- amaretto 4.00
- baileys 4.00
- tiamaria 4.00
- malibu 3.00
- martini 3.00
- pernod 4.00
- cointreav 4.00
- campari 3.00
- tequila 2.00
- sambuca 2.00
- jagermeister 2.00 4.00

- fernet branca 2.00

combinado

6.00

6.00
§.00

§.00
6.00

6.00
§.00

6.00

Great music, live sports
Torremolinos

Div shot solo combinado

-vodka caramel 2.00
-gl.dansk  2.00

- nordse 2.00
- gajol 2:.00

BRANI-BREW
nuestro propio cerveza

our own pilsner
2.50€



